
Mail in Rebate Program
on Pro and Advanced Bags
Purchase any bag from the new Manfrotto Bags Pro or Advanced
collection and receive a check in the amount of the value shown.

 
$60

up to

rebate

manfrotto.us

DEPT# 14-89043
MANFROTTO BAG REBATE

PO BOX 540062
EL PASO, TX 88554-0062

To receive this offer, you must complete the requested
information on this form and mail it, along with the following:

- original or legible copy of the bill of sale
- original UPC symbol cut out from packaging

Offer valid only on items listed. Valid for US residents only 
and cannot be combined with any other promotional offers 
(i.e. Student Discount Program, Cashback Program). 
Cannot be combined with Dealer Trade-in Event. Not valid 
on models purchased at Best Buy or BestBuy.com. This 
offer is valid only on items purchased through Authorized 
Dealers and not on imports or grey market items and is void 
where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law.

Manfrotto Distribution is not responsible for lost or 
misdirected mail. Please keep copies of all documents 
pertaining to this offer. Please allow 8-10 weeks for delivery.

Rebates are paid with a Manfrotto Distribution check. Rebate 
offer expires if a rebate check is not cashed within 90 days of 
the check date after which Manfrotto Distribution will have no 
further obligation. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right in 
its sole discretion to refuse any claim. 

To check the status of your claim, go to:
www.reward-central.com/ManfrottoDistribution
or call toll free (855) 806-3233

MAIL TO:

Valid on items purchased between
April 7 – June 30, 2014. 

Rebate requests must be
postmarked by July 31, 2014.

 

Name

Street Address

City                               State                                    Zip

Phone                                                                       E-mail

Please check the model number purchased

Model Number Description Rebate
Amount

MB MA-BP-A1
MB MA-BP-A2
MB MA-BP-GPM
MB MA-BP-TL
MB MA-BP-TM
MB MA-BP-TS
MB MA-H-M
MB MA-H-S
MB MA-S-A1
MB MA-SB-2
MB MA-SB-4
MB MA-SB-7

MANFROTTO ADVANCED ACTIVE BACKPACK I
MANFROTTO ADVANCED ACTIVE BACKPACK II
MANFROTTO ADVANCED GEAR BACKPACK M
MANFROTTO ADVANCED TRI BACKPACK L
MANFROTTO ADVANCED TRI BACKPACK M
MANFROTTO ADVANCED TRI BACKPACK S
MANFROTTO ADVANCED HOLSTER M
MANFROTTO ADVANCED HOLSTER S
MANFROTTO ADVANCED ACTIVE SLING I
MANFROTTO ADVANCED SHOULDER BAG II
MANFROTTO ADVANCED SHOULDER BAG IV
MANFROTTO ADVANCED SHOULDER BAG VII

 $20.00 
 $20.00 
 $20.00 
 $30.00 
 $20.00 
 $20.00 
 $10.00 
 $10.00 
 $20.00 
 $10.00 
 $10.00 
 $10.00 

check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check

receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a

MB MP-BP-20BB
MB MP-BP-30BB
MB MP-BP-50BB
MB MP-H-20BB
MB MP-H-30BB
MB MP-H-40BB
MB MP-H-50BB
MB MP-RL-50BB
MB MP-RL-70BB
MB MP-SB-10BB
MB MP-SB-20BB
MB MP-SB-30BB
MB MP-SB-40BB
MB MP-SB-50BB

MANFROTTO PRO BACKPACK 20
MANFROTTO PRO BACKPACK 30
MANFROTTO PRO BACKPACK 50
MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 20
MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 30
MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 40
MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 50
MANFROTTO PRO ROLLER BAG 50
MANFROTTO PRO ROLLER BAG 70
MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 10
MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 20
MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 30
MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 40
MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 50

 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $50.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $60.00 
 $60.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 

check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check

receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a

MANFROTTO ADVANCED

MANFROTTO PRO


