Mail in Rebate Program on Pro and Advanced Bags

Purchase any bag from the new Manfrotto Bags Pro or Advanced collection and receive a check in the amount of the value shown.



Name				
Street Address				
City	State Zip			
Phone	E-mail			
Please check the model number purchased				
Model Number	Description		Rebate Amount	:
MANFROTTO ADVANCED				
MB MA-BP-A1	MANFROTTO ADVANCED ACTIVE BACKPACK I	receive a	\$20.00	check
☐ MB MA-BP-A2	MANFROTTO ADVANCED ACTIVE BACKPACK II	receive a	\$20.00	check
MB MA-BP-GPM	MANFROTTO ADVANCED GEAR BACKPACK M	receive a	\$20.00	check
MB MA-BP-TL	MANFROTTO ADVANCED TRI BACKPACK L	receive a	\$30.00	check
🗌 МВ МА-ВР-ТМ	MANFROTTO ADVANCED TRI BACKPACK M	receive a	\$20.00	check
MB MA-BP-TS	MANFROTTO ADVANCED TRI BACKPACK S	receive a	\$20.00	check
🗌 МВ МА-Н-М	MANFROTTO ADVANCED HOLSTER M	receive a	\$10.00	check
MB MA-H-S	MANFROTTO ADVANCED HOLSTER S	receive a	\$10.00	check
MB MA-S-A1	MANFROTTO ADVANCED ACTIVE SLING I	receive a	\$20.00	check
MB MA-SB-2	MANFROTTO ADVANCED SHOULDER BAG II	receive a	\$10.00	check
MB MA-SB-4	MANFROTTO ADVANCED SHOULDER BAG IV	receive a	\$10.00	check
MB MA-SB-7	MANFROTTO ADVANCED SHOULDER BAG VII	receive a	\$10.00	check
MANFROTTO PRO				
MB MP-BP-20BB	MANFROTTO PRO BACKPACK 20	receive a	\$40.00	check
	MANFROTTO PRO BACKPACK 30	receive a	\$40.00	check
MB MP-BP-50BB	MANFROTTO PRO BACKPACK 50	receive a	\$50.00	check
MB MP-H-20BB	MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 20	receive a	\$15.00	check
MB MP-H-30BB	MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 30	receive a	\$15.00	check
MB MP-H-40BB	MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 40	receive a	\$15.00	check
MB MP-H-50BB	MANFROTTO PRO HOLSTER PLUS 50	receive a	\$15.00	check
MB MP-RL-50BB	MANFROTTO PRO ROLLER BAG 50	receive a	\$60.00	check
MB MP-RL-70BB	MANFROTTO PRO ROLLER BAG 70	receive a	\$60.00	check
MB MP-SB-10BB	MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 10	receive a	\$40.00	check
MB MP-SB-20BB	MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 20	receive a	\$40.00	check
MB MP-SB-30BB	MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 30	receive a	\$40.00	check
MB MP-SB-40BB	MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 40	receive a	\$40.00	check
MB MP-SB-50BB	MANFROTTO PRO SHOULDER BAG 50	receive a	\$40.00	check

Valid on items purchased between April 7 – June 30, 2014.

up to

rebate

Rebate requests must be postmarked by July 31, 2014.

To receive this offer, you must complete the requested information on this form and mail it, along with the following:

original or legible copy of the bill of sale original UPC symbol cut out from packaging

Offer valid only on items listed. Valid for US residents only and cannot be combined with any other promotional offers (i.e. Student Discount Program, Cashback Program). Cannot be combined with Dealer Trade-in Event. Not valid on models purchased at Best Buy or BestBuy.com. This offer is valid only on items purchased through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market items and is void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law.

Manfrotto Distribution is not responsible for lost or misdirected mail. Please keep copies of all documents pertaining to this offer. Please allow 8-10 weeks for delivery.

Rebates are paid with a Manfrotto Distribution check. Rebate offer expires if a rebate check is not cashed within 90 days of the check date after which Manfrotto Distribution will have no further obligation. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right in its sole discretion to refuse any claim.

To check the status of your claim, go to: www.reward-central.com/ManfrottoDistribution or call toll free (855) 806-3233

MAIL TO:

DEPT# 14-89043 MANFROTTO BAG REBATE PO BOX 540062 EL PASO, TX 88554-0062

> Manfrotto Imagine More

manfrotto.us

A Vitec Group brand